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“CLEANLINESS IS OUR MOTTO”
BIO MITHRA SANITIZING CHEMICALS-ECO FRIENDLY

Description MRP MRP MRP MRP MRP
100ml 200ml 500ml 1Ltr (5Ltr)
2000
. 1900
5

IPA Base with Aloe
Vera, Vitamin E

IPA Base with Aloe
Vera, Vitamin E
Glass, Windows,
Surface Cleaning and
Disinfectant

Kills 99.9% germs on
hands

Removes grease and
grime

m
1000
1000

210
200
75
120
120
50
150
50

Floor Cleaning and . -
disinfection 375
Multipurpose

antiseptic-

disinfectant 4 1350
Sodium

Hypochlorite

Disinfecting 380
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Factory , R& D : Sy.No.54/3, Bettanagere Vill, Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North - 562123
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BIO MITHRA CLEANING, DISINFECTANT AND ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS
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